
Team Name District Team Code Start Team Name District Team Code Start

650 Xtreme Premier 15‐2 Gold Rush fj5x650t2nc 53 Vipers Volleyball 15‐1 Eagle fj5vprvs1nc 1

AAVC 15‐1 Jackie Sierra fj5auace1nc 14 SynergyForce 16 Red Sierra fj6force3nc 2

AAVC16‐1 Kelly Sierra fj6auace1nc 15 hcSYNERGY 16 Black Hinson Gold Rush fj6syner4nc 3

Absolute Silver 16‐4 Eagle fj6absol4nc 48 Club SSV 16‐1 San Andreas fj6clssv1nc 4

Academy 15 White Gold Rush fj5acdvp3nc 57 Club Manteca ‐ 16 San Andreas fj6mante1nc 5

Academy 16 White Gold Rush fj6acdvp3nc 47 Eclipse 16‐1 Gold Rush fj6eclps1nc 6

Aftershock 16 Ryan Eagle fj6aftes3nc 54 TropicalTouch 16‐1 Pacific fj6touch1nc 7

Altitude 16‐1 San Andreas fj6altit1nc 36 Twisters 15‐1 Earthquake fj5twstr1nc 8

APVC 16‐1 Earthquake fj6phxpc1nc 58 Da Kine Ohana 16‐1 Purple Earthquake fj6woodl1nc 9

Aspire Black 16‐1 Sierra fj6folso1nc 59 Galaxy 16 Gray Pacific fj6sqone1nc 10

BAVC 16 Premier Reza Eagle fj6bablv3nc 43 NorCal Top Gun 16‐1 Eagle fj6nctog1nc 11

CCVC 16 Blue Pacific fj6cecoa3nc 61 Diamonds 16‐1 Pacific fj6dmnds1nc 12

Central Cal Jr.Elite13‐1 Earthquake North fj3clovs1nc 73 SynergyForce 16 White Sierra fj6force4nc 13

Central Cal Silver 14‐2 Earthquake North fj4clovs2nc 74 AAVC 15‐1 Jackie Sierra fj5auace1nc 14

Club Ambition 15‐1 Blue Eagle fj5cambt1nc 31 AAVC16‐1 Kelly Sierra fj6auace1nc 15

Club Manteca ‐ 16 San Andreas fj6mante1nc 5 Hercules Dynamite 16‐1 Eagle fj6hercd1nc 16

Club SSV 16‐1 San Andreas fj6clssv1nc 4 Monsoon 16 Black Gold Rush fj6monso1nc 17

CPVC 15‐1 Sierra fj5cougr1nc 63 Dynamix 16 Black Sierra fj6dynam1nc 18

Da Kine Ohana 16‐1 Purple Earthquake fj6woodl1nc 9 Monsoon 15 Black Gold Rush fj5monso1nc 19

Diablo White 16‐4 Eagle fj6dvgvc4nc 51 Tower 16‐1 Eagle fj6tower1nc 20

Diamonds 16‐1 Pacific fj6dmnds1nc 12 Eclipse 14‐1 Pacific fj4eclps1nc 21

Diamonds 16‐2 Pacific fj6dmnds2nc 42 One VBC 16‐1 Eagle fj6onevb1nc 22

Dynamix 15 Black Sierra fj5dynam1nc 67 E.B.I.V.B.C RAVENS 16‐1 Earthquake fj6elbdv1nc 23

Dynamix 15 Purple Sierra fj5dynam2nc 46 MidCal Fire 16‐2 Earthquake fj6madra2nc 24

Dynamix 16 Black Sierra fj6dynam1nc 18 Spark Juan Premier 16‐3 San Andreas fj6spark3nc 25

E.B.I.V.B.C RAVENS 16‐1 Earthquake fj6elbdv1nc 23 SynergyForce 15 Red Sierra fj5force3nc 26

Eclipse 14‐1 Pacific fj4eclps1nc 21 VR 16 Black San Andreas fj6valre1nc 27

Eclipse 16‐1 Gold Rush fj6eclps1nc 6 Tandem Obsidian 16‐1 Gold Rush fj6tande1nc 28

FaultlineStarlingsTSW 16‐2 Pacific fj6hollr2nc 55 IMUA 16 Sonia Pacific fj6imuaw3nc 29

Five Starz 15‐2 Sierra fj5fives2nc 60 Varsity 16 Luis San Andreas fj6varvb1nc 30

Galaxy 16 Gray Pacific fj6sqone1nc 10 Club Ambition 15‐1 Blue Eagle fj5cambt1nc 31

hcSYNERGY 16 Black Hinson Gold Rush fj6syner4nc 3 South County VBC 16 Black Earthquake fj6ctsth1nc 32

hcSYNERGY 16 Blk Brooke Gold Rush fj6syner3nc 45 Pipeline 14s Brandi Earthquake South fj4osjxe1nc 33

hcSYNERGY 16 Blk Wolfpack Gold Rush fj6syner2nc 40 No Ka Oi VC 16‐1 San Andreas fj6nokao1nc 34

Hercules Dynamite 15‐1 Eagle fj5hercd1nc 70 Titan Rebecca 16‐2 Gold Rush fj6titav2nc 35

Hercules Dynamite 16‐1 Eagle fj6hercd1nc 16 Altitude 16‐1 San Andreas fj6altit1nc 36

Ignite VBC 16 Red Sierra fj6gniet1nc 65 Velocity 16 Azia San Andreas fj6veloc2nc 37

IMUA 16 Sonia Pacific fj6imuaw3nc 29 SLO Fusion 14‐1 Pacific fj4slofs1nc 38

MidCal Fire 16‐2 Earthquake fj6madra2nc 24 MPVB 16‐1 Earthquake fj6mtrcv1nc 39

Monsoon 15 Black Gold Rush fj5monso1nc 19 hcSYNERGY 16 Blk Wolfpack Gold Rush fj6syner2nc 40

Monsoon 15 Blue Gold Rush fj5monso2nc 49 UVC 16‐3 White Sierra fj6lkhic3nc 41

Monsoon 16 Black Gold Rush fj6monso1nc 17 Diamonds 16‐2 Pacific fj6dmnds2nc 42

MPVB 15‐1 San Andreas fj5mtrcv1nc 72 BAVC 16 Premier Reza Eagle fj6bablv3nc 43

MPVB 16‐1 Earthquake fj6mtrcv1nc 39 UC ELITE Blue 15‐2 Eagle fj5ucelt2nc 44

NNJ 16 Burdo Sierra fj6nnejr7nc 71 hcSYNERGY 16 Blk Brooke Gold Rush fj6syner3nc 45

No Ka Oi VC 16‐1 San Andreas fj6nokao1nc 34 Dynamix 15 Purple Sierra fj5dynam2nc 46

NorCal Top Gun 16‐1 Eagle fj6nctog1nc 11 Academy 16 White Gold Rush fj6acdvp3nc 47

One VBC 16‐1 Eagle fj6onevb1nc 22 Absolute Silver 16‐4 Eagle fj6absol4nc 48

Pipeline 14s Brandi Earthquake South fj4osjxe1nc 33 Monsoon 15 Blue Gold Rush fj5monso2nc 49

Pipeline 16s Pat Earthquake fj6osjxe1nc 69 Sequoia Crush 15's‐Navy Earthquake fj5seqcr1nc 50

PRVA Reef 15‐3 Eagle fj5pacri3nc 62 Diablo White 16‐4 Eagle fj6dvgvc4nc 51

Seaside 16‐1 Pacific fj6seasd1nc 75 UVC 16‐1 Black Sierra fj6lkhic1nc 52

Sequoia Crush 14's‐Navy Earthquake fj4seqcr1nc 68 650 Xtreme Premier 15‐2 Gold Rush fj5x650t2nc 53

Sequoia Crush 15's‐Navy Earthquake fj5seqcr1nc 50 Aftershock 16 Ryan Eagle fj6aftes3nc 54

SLO Fusion 14‐1 Pacific fj4slofs1nc 38 FaultlineStarlingsTSW 16‐2 Pacific fj6hollr2nc 55

South County VBC 16 Black Earthquake fj6ctsth1nc 32 Tropical Touch 16‐2 Pacific fj6touch2nc 56

Spark Juan Premier 16‐3 San Andreas fj6spark3nc 25 Academy 15 White Gold Rush fj5acdvp3nc 57

SynergyForce 15 Red Sierra fj5force3nc 26 APVC 16‐1 Earthquake fj6phxpc1nc 58

SynergyForce 16 Red Sierra fj6force3nc 2 Aspire Black 16‐1 Sierra fj6folso1nc 59

SynergyForce 16 White Sierra fj6force4nc 13 Five Starz 15‐2 Sierra fj5fives2nc 60

Tandem Obsidian 16‐1 Gold Rush fj6tande1nc 28 CCVC 16 Blue Pacific fj6cecoa3nc 61

Titan Rebecca 16‐2 Gold Rush fj6titav2nc 35 PRVA Reef 15‐3 Eagle fj5pacri3nc 62

Tower 16‐1 Eagle fj6tower1nc 20 CPVC 15‐1 Sierra fj5cougr1nc 63

Tropical Touch 16‐2 Pacific fj6touch2nc 56 WC ‐ Gold 16‐1 Eagle fj6wescv1nc 64

TropicalTouch 16‐1 Pacific fj6touch1nc 7 Ignite VBC 16 Red Sierra fj6gniet1nc 65

Twisters 15‐1 Earthquake fj5twstr1nc 8 Vibe 16's‐Renegades Eagle fj6vvibe3nc 66

UC ELITE Blue 15‐2 Eagle fj5ucelt2nc 44 Dynamix 15 Black Sierra fj5dynam1nc 67

UVC 16‐1 Black Sierra fj6lkhic1nc 52 Sequoia Crush 14's‐Navy Earthquake fj4seqcr1nc 68

UVC 16‐3 White Sierra fj6lkhic3nc 41 Pipeline 16s Pat Earthquake fj6osjxe1nc 69

Varsity 16 Luis San Andreas fj6varvb1nc 30 Hercules Dynamite 15‐1 Eagle fj5hercd1nc 70

Velocity 16 Azia San Andreas fj6veloc2nc 37 NNJ 16 Burdo Sierra fj6nnejr7nc 71

Vibe 16's‐Renegades Eagle fj6vvibe3nc 66 MPVB 15‐1 San Andreas fj5mtrcv1nc 72

Vipers Volleyball 15‐1 Eagle fj5vprvs1nc 1 Central Cal Jr.Elite13‐1 Earthquake North fj3clovs1nc 73

VR 16 Black San Andreas fj6valre1nc 27 Central Cal Silver 14‐2 Earthquake North fj4clovs2nc 74

WC ‐ Gold 16‐1 Eagle fj6wescv1nc 64 Seaside 16‐1 Pacific fj6seasd1nc 75

16's Division ‐ Championship Gold Division 16's Division ‐ Championship Gold Division

Alphabetical Order SEED ORDER

2017 Premier League Region Championship 2017 Premier League Region Championship

May 13‐14, 2017 ‐ San Mateo Event Center


